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HANDBOLD.DK / S@G HANDBOLDINFO / KAMPE

INFO HOLDKORT

AJAX KOBENHAVN 3
NUMMER SPILLER
4 Frederikke Oline Sundahl
8 Josefine Hansegard
9 Maria Knudsen
14 Iben Krogh
16 Emma Elisabeth Damhg
18 |da Karoline Sylvest
20 Leerke Pultz Jakobsen
21 Michelle Harboe
28 Sarah Rettig Hovmand
53 Charlotte Vinslgv
ANSVARLIGE
HOLDANSVARLIG

Tomasz Zilberberg

OFFICIAL B
Erik Hansen

O TIL HANDBOLD.DK

FORBUNDSSIDER

LANDSHOLD

ELITE

REGLER & LOVE

FORENINGER OG UDDANNELSE

B@RN, UNGE OG MOTION

S@G HANDBOLDINFO

- W

-TANUDULL

BENHAVN 3 - KSI

KSI

FODSELSMANED NUMMER SPILLER
04-1996 1 Sofie Due Wethje
09-2000 2 Therese Durck
09-1989 5 Lise Winther Jensen
10-1988 6 Marlene Sgrensen
01-2003 7 Helle Henriksen
06-1990 8 Katrine Trabjerg Kamp
03-1991 9 Alberte Helena Ryhl Heldbjerg
07-1989 10 Mille Lageri Damborg
12-1991 11 Tea Mansa Larsen
08-1988 12 Cathrine Lund-Jensen

13 Mette Visby

16 Ane Nurnberg Bertelsen

ANSVARLIGE
HOLDANSVARLIG

Anders Holst Nielsen

OFFICIAL B
Tobias Dons

OFFICIAL C
Mette Sofie Hansen

F@DSELSMANED

01-1998

02-2000

12-1995

02-1999

05-1986

11-1992

10-1999

08-1991

10-1992

09-1990

02-1996

12-1991



https://www.dhf.dk/raekker/
https://www.dhf.dk/foreninger/
https://www.dhf.dk/spillesteder/
https://www.dhf.dk/kurser/
https://www.dhf.dk/oevelser/
https://www.dhf.dk/dommere/
https://www.dhf.dk/udvalg/
https://www.dhf.dk/kampe/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/haandoffice-haandbold-app/
https://www.dhf.dk/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/
https://www.dhf.dk/

